10/18/201

logid LastName

405 SLATER

426 CAFFEY

Totals:

Drawer

$455.24

$277.35

$732.59

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report HP

Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($807.00) ($28.39) 29

$0.00 ($2.90) ($20.00) 2

($809.90) ($48.39) 31

Handle

$1,290.63

$300.25

$1,590.88

Net Handle

$1,262.24

$280.25

$1,542.49

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

17

101



