10/18/201 Drawer Report HP

logid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Paids/Voids	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tickets
					QRace					
405 SLATER	\$455.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$807.00)	(\$28.39)	29	\$1,290.63	\$1,262.24	\$0.00	84
426 CAFFEY	\$277.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.90)	(\$20.00)	2	\$300.25	\$280.25	\$0.00	17
Totals:	\$732.59			(\$809.90)	(\$48.39)	31	\$1,590.88	\$1,542.49		101